
INSCRITOS   

   

   

- ADRYELE CORDEIRO CREPLIVE   

- AGATHA RAYSSA DE A DA SILVA FREITAS   

- AGNE ROANI DE CARVALHO JORGE   

- ALINE DOS SANTOS BARROS   

- ANA RITA MACHADO FERREIRA   

- ANDREA CLAUDIA MONTEIRO   

- ANNE CAROLINE DA SILVEIRA   

- AUGUSTO BACH FERREIRA   

- BARBARA BORGES DE CARVALHO   

- CAMILA CAMARGO ZAMBON DA ROCHA   

- CAMILA TATYANE VEIGA   

- CAMILLA ROCHA BATISTA BONNEVIALLE   

- CECILIA BALLESCA   

- CELIA REGINA BRITO MULLER   

- CESAR RICARDO STATI   

- CINTHYA MARIA ROSA DA SILVA DIAS   

- CLAUDETE DOS SANTOS COSTA GODOY   

- CLEITON FERNANDES   

- CLEVERSON ROGERIO KEPPE KONIG   

- DAIANA TUMPS DOS SANTOS   

- DANIELA RENNER   

- DANIELLE FRANCO GOGOLLA FERREIRA   

- DERIGA ALVES DE PAULA   

- DIVIANE MARIA DIAS DE QUADROS   

- ELIA ANGELITA DA SILVA   

- ELIDA LAUREANO RODRIGUES   

- ELISANE RIBEIRO MORAES   

- ELISIANE BISCAIA DA SILVA   

- ELSON DE GODOI   

- ERICO AUGUSTO FERRI MARANEZZI O TEODOSIO   

- ERIKA CRISTINE MACHADO   

- FABIANE CRISTINA RAMOS RIBEIRO   

- FABIELE CRISTINA NAVA   

- FELIPE GABRIEL MOTIN   

- FERNANDO KRAJ   

- FILIPE ELON DE SOUZA   

- FLAVIA CRISTINA DA SILVA DE JESUS   

- GABRIEL KMIECIK DE SOUZA   

- GABRIELLA DE OLIVEIRA CARNEIRO   

- GISELE ALINE CORREA DA CRUZ STUDZINSKI   

- GUILHERME FELIPE PIRES   



- HENRIQUE LINHARES FERREIRA   

- HUDSON MARLEYGINO MESQUITA   

- IVO AYRES DA SILVA   

- JESSICA FERNANDA SCABIO WEBER   

- JOAIR ROSSETO SCHELELA JUNIOR   

- JOSÉ ALONSO BRAVO RIOS   

- JULIO CEZAR MORAES RODRIGUES JUNIOR   

- KAUAN RENNIER RICHTER   

- KELLY CHRISTIANI O. CAMARGO DA SILVEIRA   

- KELVIN CAMARGOS DA SILVA   

- LUANA CRISTINA GONÇALVES   

- LUCIANA MARIA NETZEL ASSUNCAO   

- LUIS CARLOS LOURENCO DOS SANTOS   

- LUIZ RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA   

- MARCIA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS COSTA   

- MARCOS FELIPE CARVALHO   

- MARCOS JOEL DE LIMA   

- MARLON BARCELOS DE AZEVEDO   

- MICHELI CRISTIANE ORTIZ GONSALEZ GORGES   

- MILENA KARINE CALADO   

- MIRIAN TAINARA JORGE ANTUNES   

- RAFAELA CRUZ DIAS   

- ROBERT NELSON GRANADA GESSNER JUNIOR   

- RONALDO COTURE DA SILVA   

- SANDRA GISELLE KUSIAK BERNARDO   

- SILVANA MARIA TRAVASSOS   

- SIMONE DANIEL DOS SANTOS   

- TACIANE MULLER DA SILVA   

- TATYANE CRISTINA SOUTO LISBOA ZANCOPE   

- THAIS BARAY FREIRE   

- VALERIA CINTIA ALVES DE ANDRADE   

- VANESSA CRISTINA DE SIQUEIRA   

- WAGNER GOMES DITTERICH   

- WASHINGTON KEY SIMAS   

- WELLINGTON SIMAS   
- WELLINTON RODRIGO DA SILVA BASTOS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    
 

    



PERIODO 01 
03/09 a 

08/09/2024 

   

CHALÉS 1 |2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 (8 PESSOAS) 

   

01 - HUDSON MARLEYGINO MESQUITA   

   

02 - GABRIEL KMIECIK DE SOUZA   

   

03 - GISELE ALINE CORREA DA CRUZ STUDZINSKI   

   

04 - MARCOS FELIPE CARVALHO   

   

05 - ANNE CAROLINE DA SILVEIRA   

   

06 - LUIZ RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA   

   

CHALÉS 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 (6 PESSOAS) 

   

07 - ELISIANE BISCAIA DA SILVA   

   

08 - KELVIN CAMARGOS DA SILVA   

   

09 - BARBARA BORGES DE CARVALHO   

   

10 - LUIS CARLOS LOURENCO DOS SANTOS   

   

11 - ELIDA LAUREANO RODRIGUES   

   

CHALÉS 12 | 13 (10 PESSOAS) 

   

12 - HENRIQUE LINHARES FERREIRA   

   

13 - CAMILLA ROCHA BATISTA BONNEVIALLE   

   

LISTA DE INSCRITOS   

   

MILENA KARINE CALADO   

CLAUDETE DOS SANTOS COSTA GODOY   

GABRIELLA DE OLIVEIRA CARNEIRO   

KAUAN RENNIER RICHTER   

DERIGA ALVES DE PAULA   

DIVIANE MARIA DIAS DE QUADROS   

ROBERT NELSON GRANADA GESSNER JUNIOR   

ELIA ANGELITA DA SILVA   

FABIELE CRISTINA NAVA   



MICHELI CRISTIANE ORTIZ GONSALEZ GORGES   

CESAR RICARDO STATI   

WAGNER GOMES DITTERICH   

FELIPE GABRIEL MOTIN   

THAIS BARAY FREIRE   

CAMILA CAMARGO ZAMBON DA ROCHA   

IVO AYRES DA SILVA   

ANDREA CLAUDIA MONTEIRO   

JULIO CEZAR MORAES RODRIGUES JUNIOR   

JOAIR ROSSETO SCHELELA JUNIOR   

DANIELLE FRANCO GOGOLLA FERREIRA   

FERNANDO KRAJ   

AGATHA RAYSSA DE A DA SILVA FREITAS   

JOSÉ ALONSO BRAVO RIOS   

FILIPE ELON DE SOUZA   

SILVANA MARIA TRAVASSOS   

KELLY CHRISTIANI O. CAMARGO DA SILVEIRA   

ANA RITA MACHADO FERREIRA   

MIRIAN TAINARA JORGE ANTUNES   

WASHINGTON KEY SIMAS   

RAFAELA CRUZ DIAS   

CECILIA BALLESCA   

TATYANE CRISTINA SOUTO LISBOA ZANCOPE   

CLEITON FERNANDES   

FLAVIA CRISTINA DA SILVA DE JESUS   

ERICO AUGUSTO FERRI MARANEZZI O TEODOSIO   

ALINE DOS SANTOS BARROS   

SIMONE DANIEL DOS SANTOS   

VANESSA CRISTINA DE SIQUEIRA   

GUILHERME FELIPE PIRES   

LUANA CRISTINA GONÇALVES   

DAIANA TUMPS DOS SANTOS   

AGNE ROANI DE CARVALHO JORGE   

CLEVERSON ROGERIO KEPPE KONIG   

CINTHYA MARIA ROSA DA SILVA DIAS   

MARCOS JOEL DE LIMA   

ELSON DE GODOI   

VALERIA CINTIA ALVES DE ANDRADE   

ELISANE RIBEIRO MORAES   

JESSICA FERNANDA SCABIO WEBER   

WELLINGTON SIMAS   

CELIA REGINA BRITO MULLER   

MARLON BARCELOS DE AZEVEDO   

LUCIANA MARIA NETZEL ASSUNCAO   

TACIANE MULLER DA SILVA   

WELLINTON RODRIGO DA SILVA BASTOS   



MARCIA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS COSTA   
RONALDO COTURE DA SILVA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    

   



PERIODO 02 
10/09 a 

15/09/2024 

   

CHALÉS 1 |2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 (8 PESSOAS) 

   

01 - GABRIELLA DE OLIVEIRA CARNEIRO   

   

02 - GUILHERME FELIPE PIRES   

   

03 - RAFAELA CRUZ DIAS   

   

04 - WELLINTON RODRIGO DA SILVA BASTOS   

   

05 - DANIELLE FRANCO GOGOLLA FERREIRA   

   

06 - JULIO CEZAR MORAES RODRIGUES JUNIOR   

   

CHALÉS 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 (6 PESSOAS) 

   

07 - DIVIANE MARIA DIAS DE QUADROS   

   

08 - FELIPE GABRIEL MOTIN   

   

09 - THAIS BARAY FREIRE   

   

10 - KAUAN RENNIER RICHTER   

   

11 - DERIGA ALVES DE PAULA   

   

CHALÉS 12 | 13 (10 PESSOAS) 

   

12 - CLEVERSON ROGERIO KEPPE KONIG   

   

13 - CLAUDETE DOS SANTOS COSTA GODOY   

   

LISTA DE INSCRITOS   
 

  

WASHINGTON KEY SIMAS   

MILENA KARINE CALADO   

ANDREA CLAUDIA MONTEIRO   

JOAIR ROSSETO SCHELELA JUNIOR   

JESSICA FERNANDA SCABIO WEBER   

AGNE ROANI DE CARVALHO JORGE   

FLAVIA CRISTINA DA SILVA DE JESUS   

LUCIANA MARIA NETZEL ASSUNCAO   

ERICO AUGUSTO FERRI MARANEZZI O TEODOSIO   



MARCOS JOEL DE LIMA   

ADRYELE CORDEIRO CREPLIVE   

LUANA CRISTINA GONÇALVES   

WELLINGTON SIMAS   

ELISANE RIBEIRO MORAES   

LUCIANA MARIA NETZEL ASSUNCAO   

DAIANA TUMPS DOS SANTOS   

MICHELI CRISTIANE ORTIZ GONSALEZ GORGES   

ANA RITA MACHADO FERREIRA   

JOSÉ ALONSO BRAVO RIOS   

ROBERT NELSON GRANADA GESSNER JUNIOR   

SIMONE DANIEL DOS SANTOS   

ANDREA CLAUDIA MONTEIRO   

FABIELE CRISTINA NAVA   

KELLY CHRISTIANI O. CAMARGO DA SILVEIRA   

ELSON DE GODOI   

VANESSA CRISTINA DE SIQUEIRA   

FILIPE ELON DE SOUZA   

MARLON BARCELOS DE AZEVEDO   

IVO AYRES DA SILVA   

SILVANA MARIA TRAVASSOS   

CAMILA CAMARGO ZAMBON DA ROCHA   

CINTHYA MARIA ROSA DA SILVA DIAS   

TACIANE MULLER DA SILVA   

TATYANE CRISTINA SOUTO LISBOA ZANCOPE   

VALERIA CINTIA ALVES DE ANDRADE   

MARCIA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS COSTA   

MIRIAN TAINARA JORGE ANTUNES   

CESAR RICARDO STATI   
LUCIANA MARIA NETZEL ASSUNCAO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    
 

 

   



PERIODO 03 
17/09 a 

22/09/2024 

   

CHALÉS 1 |2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 (8 PESSOAS) 

   

01 - TACIANE MULLER DA SILVA   

   

02 - MARLON BARCELOS DE AZEVEDO   

   

03 - CINTHYA MARIA ROSA DA SILVA DIAS   

   

04 - RONALDO COTURE DA SILVA   

   

05 - AGNE ROANI DE CARVALHO JORGE   

   

06 - WASHINGTON KEY SIMAS   

   

CHALÉS 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 (6 PESSOAS) 

   

07 - LUANA CRISTINA GONÇALVES   

   

08 - JOSÉ ALONSO BRAVO RIOS   

   

09 - MICHELI CRISTIANE ORTIZ GONSALEZ GORGES   

   

10 - IVO AYRES DA SILVA   

   

11 - FLAVIA CRISTINA DA SILVA DE JESUS   

   

CHALÉS 12 | 13 (10 PESSOAS) 

   

12 - ALINE DOS SANTOS BARROS   

   

13 - CESAR RICARDO STATI   

   

LISTA DE INSCRITOS    

   

MARCOS JOEL DE LIMA   

ANDREA CLAUDIA MONTEIRO   

LUCIANA MARIA NETZEL ASSUNCAO   

MIRIAN TAINARA JORGE ANTUNES   

SANDRA GISELLE KUSIAK BERNARDO   

WELLINGTON SIMAS   

KELLY CHRISTIANI O. CAMARGO DA SILVEIRA   

ADRYELE CORDEIRO CREPLIVE   

ELSON DE GODOI   



FILIPE ELON DE SOUZA   

ROBERT NELSON GRANADA GESSNER JUNIOR   

ELISANE RIBEIRO MORAES   

TATYANE CRISTINA SOUTO LISBOA ZANCOPE   

ANA RITA MACHADO FERREIRA   

VALERIA CINTIA ALVES DE ANDRADE   

VANESSA CRISTINA DE SIQUEIRA   

FABIANE CRISTINA RAMOS RIBEIRO   

MARCIA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS COSTA   

FABIELE CRISTINA NAVA   

DAIANA TUMPS DOS SANTOS   

CAMILA CAMARGO ZAMBON DA ROCHA   

JESSICA FERNANDA SCABIO WEBER   

SILVANA MARIA TRAVASSOS   

SIMONE DANIEL DOS SANTOS   

MILENA KARINE CALADO   

JOAIR ROSSETO SCHELELA JUNIOR   
ERICO AUGUSTO FERRI MARANEZZI O TEODOSIO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    

   



PERIODO 04 
24/09 a 

29/09/2024 

   

CHALÉS 1 |2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 (8 PESSOAS) 

   

01 - FERNANDO KRAJ   

   

02 - DANIELA RENNER   

   

03 - AUGUSTO BACH FERREIRA   

   

04 - CAMILA TATYANE VEIGA   

   

05 - ERICO AUGUSTO FERRI MARANEZZI O TEODOSIO   

   

06 - ANDREA CLAUDIA MONTEIRO   

   

CHALÉS 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 (6 PESSOAS) 

   

07 - ELISANE RIBEIRO MORAES   

   

08 - WELLINGTON SIMAS   

   

09 - SILVANA MARIA TRAVASSOS   

   

10 - FILIPE ELON DE SOUZA   

   

11 - SANDRA GISELLE KUSIAK BERNARDO   

   

CHALÉS 12 | 13 (10 PESSOAS) 

   

12 - KELLY CHRISTIANI O. CAMARGO DA SILVEIRA   

   

13 - ROBERT NELSON GRANADA GESSNER JUNIOR   

   

LISTA DE INSCRITOS    
 

  

MIRIAN TAINARA JORGE ANTUNES   

FABIELE CRISTINA NAVA   

MARCOS JOEL DE LIMA   

SIMONE DANIEL DOS SANTOS   

DAIANA TUMPS DOS SANTOS   

VANESSA CRISTINA DE SIQUEIRA   

LUCIANA MARIA NETZEL ASSUNCAO   

TATYANE CRISTINA SOUTO LISBOA ZANCOPE   

JOAIR ROSSETO SCHELELA JUNIOR   



CAMILA CAMARGO ZAMBON DA ROCHA   

JESSICA FERNANDA SCABIO WEBER   

ERIKA CRISTINE MACHADO   

ANA RITA MACHADO FERREIRA   

FABIANE CRISTINA RAMOS RIBEIRO   

MARCIA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS COSTA   

MILENA KARINE CALADO   

ELSON DE GODOI   
 


